				1000
· .		: SNO9213 F'00	0B :	-
ATIONAL Assessment Centre S	CI PICCO	Onte & Time Completed	Done by	-
ATTONAL ASSESSMENT	Jep description			
):10 11: - 1513/21 14:32	SAS c-filling			1.
ICT NO NAJ FWD 2190334614	E-mail (white this, AC thes)			
/ch No SJC 529.01	I-Motor Cinim Form			
13.131 13:00	1-Motor China 200	P 4brs)		:
101A: 1413/21 13:00	I-Motor W/O (Within; OD 2hrs, 7			-
11) . D! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Report		-	
an lumeri	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand to	Owner/ YY KSIZ	Fux:	1
"[]" Insurer:	The second second	Tol: .	140.	
Profested Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (inc (.)/Non-INC(·)	· · · ·	
P Particulius: Yeh No: XI	76525- HOT	Tel:		
o / Driver ()	Cover Type: (
) PCI	iod: (Date:	Time:)	
Confirmed by : (Vote-Est. Status (WO): N:'0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	30-100%]	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Vote-Est. Status (WO))		
	A printel .		WT 15755 17. "	-
Loading: \$1,5	00()/\$2,000()	生纪经纪念 海绵酸	7 33 1 64 Min.	
Concell Continue State Continue to a small Insur	Contidential & S	trictly NO refer of repo	lret.	
North In Customar : Customors Info	mation strictly Connocination			
Servent Tage Chart 10 C-111.		Towing Co: (# .		1
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	c: YES()/NO()	manuscript in the second	高加克 萨克斯 Party	٠
		and Birtherson Trues, and the	· San Breit	
troughter state of the little state of the lit	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport File	.(•)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	3000] (·)	<u>.</u>		
QC Check / Post (Copin The Property of th	,		Contain of Vand St. J. Garage	HH. 7.5
Injurý :			が影響を持ちむい	<u> </u>
iparzony zrcholaza aprila		Selective Control of the Control of		
THE PROPERTY OF STREET STREET,				
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		(Almits)
	Sinvole		也面影響和	(Salmits)
	1A 210 22 61 DALIA	Italian the Girls of the Grant Caronic (S10):	1NC (510)	Salanics) Knadibili
	DAIDE	mate Assessment (\$100);	1NC (350) 540/545	Naim(s)
Cuminuta gradicina sa la	3) TV 1To	mage Ameriment (\$100); wing Pee low-Through Survey	INC (350) \$40/345 \$120 \$10	Casalta)
	3) TV : To 3) TV : To 4) FT : Vo 5) PT : Vo Hereld	mage Assessment (\$100); wing Pee low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurve) house stalesting Only (wat-	INC (350) \$40/345 \$120 \$100	(Salan(S) kndd,biii
tuminuus production salamen sa	3) TV : To 3) TV : To 4) FT : Vo 5) PT : Vo For old	mage Assessment (\$100); wing P-e low-Through Survey low-Through Survey (Resurv	INC (350) \$40/345 \$120 \$100	(Palmits) Medibin
Driver/Owner: Contact No:	3) TV : To 3) TV : To 4) FT : Vo 5) VT : Vo For plat 6) TR: Re	mage Assessment (\$100); wing P++ low-Through Survey low-Through Survey (Resurv ming stalost ING Only (wgf n-lunpssion Dat SMRT Survey	1NC (350) \$40/545 \$120 \$7) \$75	(SABRICS) Kndd Dill
tuminuus production salamen sa	3) TF: For solution (1) TR: Ref (1) TR: Re	mage Assessment (\$100); wing P++ low-Through Survey low-Through Survey low-Through Survey (Resurv low-Through Survey (Additional Services:-	INC (359) \$40/345 \$120 \$70 \$715 \$7160	(yašinits) Mediblii
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	7) DA : Da 3) TF : To 4) FT : Fo 4) FT : Fo 5) FT : Fo For plai 6) TR : R 7) N1 : Id 5) NTUC QD1 • N5 : C	mage Assessment (\$100); wing Pee low-Through Survey low-Through Survey low-Through Survey Additional Services: ourlesy Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (350) \$40/345 \$120 (0 Jan 200)) \$75 \$75	(SAlsni(3) knds[biii
Contact No:	7) DA : Da 3) TF : To 4) FT : Fo 5) FT : Fo Forglal 6) TR: Ro 7) N1 : Id 5) NTUC QDL • N5: C • N6: I	mage Assusament (\$100); wing Pre low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Iteaury mhit atalogt ING Only (wgf p-in-passion as DA + 5MRT Survey Additional Services: courlesy Car / Tpt Allowanny lapair Co-ordination last Repair Inspection	1NC (350) \$40/345 \$120 ay) \$75 \$7160 \$510 \$23 \$510 \$223	(SASIN(S)
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion; OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	7) DA 1 Da 3) TF 1 To 4) FT : Fol 5) FT : I'o For elai 6) TR: Ra 7) N1 : Id 6) NTUC 0D: • N5: C • N6: 1 • N7: 1	mage Assessment (\$100); wing Pee low-Through Survey low-Through Survey low-Through Survey Additional Services: Additional Services: Additional Services: Courlesy Car / Tpt Altowance lapair Cu-tridination Past Repair Inspection DV / Coloud Excess Coordina	1NC (350) \$40/345 \$120 97) \$300 (9 Jan 2009) \$75 \$510 \$23 \$60 \$23 \$60 \$30	kad biii
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion;	7) DA 1 Da 3) TF 1 To 4) FT : Fol 5) FT : I'o For elai 6) TR: Ra 7) N1 : Id 6) NTUC 0D: • N5: C • N6: 1 • N7: 1	mage Assessment (\$100); wing Pee low-Through Survey llow-Through Survey mine stalogiths Only (wgf Inpaction as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: Courlesy Car / Tpt Allowanne lapair Cu-tridination Past Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordina (11): TP (N-n INC) against It Idao Mobile	1NC (350) \$40/345 \$120 ay) \$75 \$7160 \$510 \$23 \$510 \$223	Mod bin

SN09213F000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/03/2021 14:32 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (15/03/2021 14:32 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

1. Prease report correctly the details of the account to appear on the Authorised Driver
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

15/03/2021 14:32 (SGT) Date of Submission 14/03/2021 13:00 (SGT) Date of Accident Upper Serangoon Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJC5290L Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? ALVIN ARVIND JAYA RAJ Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX537D NRIC No ALVINARVIND4@GMAIL.COM **Email Address** (Phone) +65-94523858 Mobile Phone No +65-94523858 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Hyundai Manufacturer Elantra Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car

Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

FWD Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy PNPV2020-00010058 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

ALVIN ARVIND JAYA RAJ Name of Driver SXXXX537D NRIC No 30/06/1989 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

25/05/2009 11 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience (Phone) +65-94523858 Gender Mobile Number +65-94523858 ALVINARVIND4@GMAIL.COM Alt, Phone Number BLK 142 MARSILING RD #02-2098 Email Address Address Address complement 730142 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Raining Weather Conditions Wet Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes 2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 ELLYSYA LEE WEI ZHEN Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Yes Was the accident reported to the police? Traffic Police Police Station Name (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210314/7013 ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes No Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

XD7652S Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant



	-
Vehicle Colour	Commercial vehicle
Vehicle Category	
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	21
Address	€
Address complement	0
Postcode	2
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Daniage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

ELLYSYA LEE WEI ZHEN Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old BODY Injuries Sustained SJC5290L Injured person in which vehicle? Yes Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

INJURED 2

ALVIN ARVIND JAYA RAJ Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old BODY Injuries Sustained SJC5290L Injured person in which vehicle? Yes Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as cossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material, facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, discides and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law irms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Porposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders:

M

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO.

SKETCH PLAN	WPPER	sera ngoon	rd	before	woodsville	flyover.
			77 7-	H-I-I		
177						
					++	
					-17-1-17	$\Pi \rightarrow + - + - +$
		: Hrtt				
T		1-	0 +	<u></u>	-,-j++; }+ ;	\$3 65290
			9		4114	1000
- 		1111111			111131	XD7652
++				A-I-I-I-I		Hilli
				$\Delta \Box$		
		17447		3		1++++
+++++			11-11	Hill		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT				
T 1.	00	Se alana	Mak	er creat	goon rd be	for
. + 0	us traveri	a with	up	0. 10 M	1	
			1.05	1. V.L	k / .	d. so I
woodsville	flyouer.	The trai	TFIC	انقامه	turns res	d, so I
				_/		
proceed t	o slow	down an	d st	op. Sus	denly, I	felt an
			/			
huge in	somet fr	om the re	al or	mu. I	rehide. I	get down
rige . IP	1001	7		-	/	
	ibla	N 1/1	last a	nt 0 th	e rear a	+ mn
and ree,	vehicle	B. har	MIT 6	7110 (0	2 1900	1 1119
		/		-		
vehicle.	/		7			7
	_/					
			/	-		
		/	V V	5 3	4	
50					47	
	Ref	er to	TP 1	report		
	-					
	7	12021031	4/20	13		74 -
		1 200 (0)1	11.70		200	
CO ADATION		!				1.4 11
ECLARATION We declare the forego	ing particulars are	true in every respec	t:		1	
. V	7				Int	
(A)					1, 7	
olicyholder's Signature	ō	river's Signature			porting Centre Person	nel's Signature
ate & Time:	ū	driver is not the polic	cyholder).		ime: RIC/FIN No.:	

Servery Calegory Physics Polyta





Report No. T/20210314/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

DEDORT	OE A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
REPORT	OF A	IRAFFIC	ACCIDE!

	e Report M 21 15:10		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
Name of	nt's Particu		Address: 142 MARSILING ROAD #0	02-2098 SINGAPORE 730142	
ALVIN ARVIND JAYA RAJ ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8921537D			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94523858	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: ALVINARVIND4@GMAIL.COM		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 30/06/1989	Type of Informant:		
Race:	Race:		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat	tion: llor (family)		Driving Licence Information Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 14/03/2021 13:00	Type of Location X-Junction	
WOODSVILL	E TUNNEL	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Weatner: W. Drizzling		Wet Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
The second secon				Anyone conveyed by	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled		Anyone conveyed by	

Details of Vo	ehicle Invo	ved		Color	Conditio	No of
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model		Contains	0
SJC5290L	Car	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT	Beige		
XD7652S	Lorry					0

	415		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	AND PERSONS ASSESSED.
Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	The state of the s	Insurance No	Lilouni	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210314/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company		17/09/2020	21/09/2021
SJC5290L	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd	PNPV2020- 00010058	17/09/2020	21100.23

Details of Person	Involved	S. S	7-7-7-7			
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No		Use of Pe	edestrian	Crossi	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	W. W. C. State Co. State Co.	000 011	ACT TELLS	-NIPHON	WALL AND SERVICE AND ADDRESS.
Passenger		PLIEN!		ID No.		G0918808N
Name	ELLYSYA LEE WEI Z	HEN		3.45.535.5		
Related Vehicle	SJC5290L (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90578176
	100000000 W 53			Class	of	Class: NIL
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC Class of Driving Licence Expiry		g ce &	Date of Expiry: NIL		
	4.4/00/0004		Date		14/03	3/2021
Date	14/03/2021	06	Degree	of	Sligh	t
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	00	COLOMBACIONIS	(C) F124-30	(ABB)	
Driver	THE PART OF THE PA	A DAI	II-IP-T-UT-ID-TO-	ID No).	S8921537D
Name	ALVIN ARVIND JAY	A RAJ		15.000		
0000000000			1000	Cont	act No.	94523858
Related Vehicle	SJC5290L (Car)			Com		700000000000000000000000000000000000000
		01.11110		Class of		Class: 3
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN	CLINIC		Drivi	ng nce &	Date of Expiry: NIL
			Date			3/2021
Date	14/03/2021 nted Medical Leave	06	Degree	of	Slig	ht

I was driving along upper serangoon road towards woodsville flyover. I came to a stop due to red light, suddenly i felt a huge impact came onto the rear of my vehicle. I alight and see my rear portion of my vehicle is badly damage by vehicle no. XD7652S after the accident i went to consult doctor at VNTE-modical keyon slipio due to my nock and back achieve and upper store in the second store of the seco INTEmedical kovan clinic due to my neck and back aching and was given 6 days MC.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210314/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/03/2021 15:10
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2020-00010058 (Comprehensive - Executive Plan)

Car plate number: SJC5290L

Car chassis number: KMHD841CMJU543118

Engine number: G4FGHU620780

Your name (As the policyholder): Alvin Arvind Jaya Raj

Coverage start date: 17/09/2020 Coverage end date: 21/09/2021

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 10/03/2021

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
 This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver. Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date: 1	0321	(DD/	MM/YY	Time: 1	300 (H	H:MM)
		3000	rd	before	woodsville	e flyour
		Date: 140321	Dute.	Dute.		Date: 1403 2. (DD) WWW, 117 Time:

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	5705290		less en En	
Vehicle make and model	HYUNDAI	ELANT	EA .	
Type of vehicle	Saloon 🗷	MPV □ Bus □	CRV Motorcycle	
Vehicle category	Private 🗗	Comme	rcial 🗆 Mo	otorcycle 🗆
Purpose of using at said time	PRIVATE			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ Third part cla	No 🗹	if no, please so Reporting only	

Insurance information

Insurance company	EWD.		
Policy number	PN PV2020 -00	010058.	1
Type of policy	Comprehensive ✓	Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

Name	JALUN ARVINO JAYA RAT. Male & Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	58921537 P
Contact	9452 3858-
Address	APT SIX 1+2 MARSILING ROAD. 402-2078-5730 1+2.

Driver

Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

	Male p Fema	le 🗆
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		_
Contact		
Address	alvinarvid4@gmoil.com	
Email address	alvinarving 4 @ gmail. com	_
Date of birth	30061989	_
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor	
Driving date pass	2505 2009.	-

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	YeSD	No			lest
the insured's company?		ationship of the	driver and insu	red:	ser
Accident captured by camera?	Yese	No 🗆			7
Weather condition	Clear 🗆	Raining p	Others:		
Road surface	Dry 🗆	Wet 🗹			
No of passenger	2				(Inclusive of driver
Passenger 1			/	/	
Name	ALU	IN ARVIN	D. JAYA	RAJ.	
Gender	Male 🗷	Female 🗆 📗	/		
Passenger 2		(
Name	ELLY	SYA.			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗸			
Passenger 3			/	1	
Name				11112	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆			
Passenger 4			/	1	
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female D		-1	
Passenger 5					
Name			/		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆 /		_/	
Passenger 6					
Name					
Gender	Male □	Female 0			
Other information					
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆			
Was anybody injured? Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆			
Was anybody injured? Was other vehicle damaged? Details of police action	Yes 🗠				
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗠	No 🛮	es, please state	which polic	ce station.

Third party vehicle 1

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	x07652S.
Vehicle make model	
venicie make model	
Third party vehicle 2	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
	*
Third party vehicle 3	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 4	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 5	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 6	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1

Name	
Witness 2	
Name	

Injured person 1

Name	ALVIN ARUND JAVA RAS.
Injuries sustained	BACK AND NECK.
Which vehicle person in?	55C 5290L
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗹 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D

Injured person 2

Name	ELLYSYA
Injuries sustained	BACIC AND NECK.
Which vehicle person in?	SJCS 290L.
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 😿 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No 🗠

Injured person 3

Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D

Injured person 4

Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D	